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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 5 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
14.05.2016 - 17:16 Results
Estonian Records 59.00 ALJAND Triin TOP Rome (ITA) 26.07.2009
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 1:04.65 MARKVARDT Margaret TOP Tallinn 6.03.2015
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 1:02.23 MARKVARDT Margaret TOP Tallinn 22.04.2016
Aura Open Cup Records Open 1:05.63 ZAITSEVA Katrin EST Tartu 24.05.2014
Aura Open Cup Records - 12 1:15.76 HANSALU Katriin EST Tartu 9.05.2015
Aura Open Cup Records 13 - 14 1:10.69 MAIDE Ilona EST Tartu 24.05.2014
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

2003 and younger

1. HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:11.65 468
50m: 33.38 33.38 100m: 1:11.65 38.27

2. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:14.98 408
Meet record!

50m: 33.04 33.04 100m: 1:14.98 41.94

3. VAITKUTE Auguste Morta 03 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:16.46 385
50m: 35.19 35.19 100m: 1:16.46 41.27

4. MYLLYKALLIO Ronja 03 Nokian Pyry                   1:20.84 326
50m: 38.18 38.18 100m: 1:20.84 42.66

5. TIMOFEJEVA Polina 05 Aquaway Spordiklubi 1:22.26 309
50m: 40.65 40.65 100m: 1:22.26 41.61

6. VITSUT Laura 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:23.03 300
50m: 36.32 36.32 100m: 1:23.03 46.71

7. KRESLINA Darja 03 BJSS Ridzene 1:23.62 294
50m: 34.84 34.84 100m: 1:23.62 48.78

8. KORIN Sini 03 Nokian Pyry                   1:25.40 276
50m: 40.06 40.06 100m: 1:25.40 45.34

9. AMBERG Anete Michelle 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:25.46 275
50m: 38.77 38.77 100m: 1:25.46 46.69

10. MARDI Martina 05 Spordiklubi Shark 1:26.42 266
50m: 38.90 38.90 100m: 1:26.42 47.52

11. PLASCINSKYTE Guste 04 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:26.75 263
50m: 38.57 38.57 100m: 1:26.75 48.18

12. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:28.76 246
50m: 40.57 40.57 100m: 1:28.76 48.19

13. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:29.71 238
50m: 40.57 40.57 100m: 1:29.71 49.14

14. BLAZYTE Emilija 03 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:30.19 234
50m: 41.33 41.33 100m: 1:30.19 48.86

15. POGODINA Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:30.84 229
50m: 40.70 40.70 100m: 1:30.84 50.14

16. VAINO Aale 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:33.29 212
50m: 41.35 41.35 100m: 1:33.29 51.94

DSQ SOLOM Eliise 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi
GA - False Start
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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 5, Women, 100m Butterfly

YOB 2001 - 2002

1. KAARE Kertu 02 Orca Swim Club 1:11.79 465
50m: 32.67 32.67 100m: 1:11.79 39.12

2. POLLISINSKI Kaisa 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:15.09 406
50m: 35.68 35.68 100m: 1:15.09 39.41

3. OSTROM Sara Dahl 02 Ullensakersvoemmerne 1:17.42 371
50m: 36.03 36.03 100m: 1:17.42 41.39

4. KORNET Diana 02 Spordiklubi Shark 1:18.86 351
50m: 36.89 36.89 100m: 1:18.86 41.97

5. ARNDT Meril 02 Spordiklubi Shark 1:18.97 349
50m: 36.10 36.10 100m: 1:18.97 42.87

6. ANDLA Laura 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:20.81 326
50m: 35.37 35.37 100m: 1:20.81 45.44

Open

1. TOLMATS Laura 94 Spordiklubi Garant 1:07.55 558
50m: 31.61 31.61 100m: 1:07.55 35.94

2. POLLISINSKI Kirke 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:09.59 511
50m: 31.83 31.83 100m: 1:09.59 37.76

3. HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:11.65 468
50m: 33.38 33.38 100m: 1:11.65 38.27

4. KAARE Kertu 02 Orca Swim Club 1:11.79 465
50m: 32.67 32.67 100m: 1:11.79 39.12

5. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:14.98 408
Meet record!

50m: 33.04 33.04 100m: 1:14.98 41.94

6. POLLISINSKI Kaisa 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:15.09 406
50m: 35.68 35.68 100m: 1:15.09 39.41

7. VAITKUTE Auguste Morta 03 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:16.46 385
50m: 35.19 35.19 100m: 1:16.46 41.27

8. OSTROM Sara Dahl 02 Ullensakersvoemmerne 1:17.42 371
50m: 36.03 36.03 100m: 1:17.42 41.39

9. KORNET Diana 02 Spordiklubi Shark 1:18.86 351
50m: 36.89 36.89 100m: 1:18.86 41.97

10. ARNDT Meril 02 Spordiklubi Shark 1:18.97 349
50m: 36.10 36.10 100m: 1:18.97 42.87

11. ANDLA Laura 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:20.81 326
50m: 35.37 35.37 100m: 1:20.81 45.44

12. MYLLYKALLIO Ronja 03 Nokian Pyry                   1:20.84 326
50m: 38.18 38.18 100m: 1:20.84 42.66

13. TIMOFEJEVA Polina 05 Aquaway Spordiklubi 1:22.26 309
50m: 40.65 40.65 100m: 1:22.26 41.61

14. VITSUT Laura 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:23.03 300
50m: 36.32 36.32 100m: 1:23.03 46.71
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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 5, Women, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

15. KRESLINA Darja 03 BJSS Ridzene 1:23.62 294
50m: 34.84 34.84 100m: 1:23.62 48.78

16. KORIN Sini 03 Nokian Pyry                   1:25.40 276
50m: 40.06 40.06 100m: 1:25.40 45.34

17. AMBERG Anete Michelle 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:25.46 275
50m: 38.77 38.77 100m: 1:25.46 46.69

18. MARDI Martina 05 Spordiklubi Shark 1:26.42 266
50m: 38.90 38.90 100m: 1:26.42 47.52

19. PLASCINSKYTE Guste 04 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:26.75 263
50m: 38.57 38.57 100m: 1:26.75 48.18

20. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:28.76 246
50m: 40.57 40.57 100m: 1:28.76 48.19

21. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:29.71 238
50m: 40.57 40.57 100m: 1:29.71 49.14

22. BLAZYTE Emilija 03 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:30.19 234
50m: 41.33 41.33 100m: 1:30.19 48.86

23. POGODINA Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:30.84 229
50m: 40.70 40.70 100m: 1:30.84 50.14

24. VAINO Aale 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:33.29 212
50m: 41.35 41.35 100m: 1:33.29 51.94

25. SUKKO Marita 96 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:36.16 193
50m: 41.13 41.13 100m: 1:36.16 55.03

DSQ SOLOM Eliise 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi
GA - False Start


